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Purchase College Association, Inc.

Organization Contact Information

Board of Directors
President: Dennis Craig
dennis.craig@purchase.edu

Treasurer: Judith Nolan
judy.nolan@purchase.edu

PSGA President: Daniel Sanchez
daniel.sanchez@purchase.edu

Executive Director
Patrick Savolskis | ext 6990
patrick.savolskis@purchase.edu

Assistant Director/Controller
Gigi Alaimo | ext 6968
gigi.alaimo@purchase.edu

Office Manager/Assistant Controller
Danielle Buldo | ext 6962
danielle.buldo@purchase.edu

Business Manager/PSGA
Geoffrey Weiss | ext 6995
geoffrey.weiss@purchase.edu

Information Technology
James Quinlan | ext 6946
james.quinlan@purchase.edu

Dining Services - Chartwells
View Managers Here

All extensions are proceeded by the number

(914) 251 -xxxx.

Marketing Communications
Daniel Kilkelly | ext 6958
daniel.kilkelly@purchase.edu

Purchase Park 2 Fly
Jorry Dorelian | ext 6456
jorry.dorelian@pp?2f.org

Joseph Smeraglino | ext 4498
joseph.smeraglino@purchase.edu

More Card Office
Christine Onderdonk | ext 6330
christine.onderdonk@purchase.edu

Leo Fortyz | ext 6330
leandro.fortyz@purchase.edu

Office of Parking & Transportation
Christine Onderdonk | ext 6177
christine.onderdonk@purchase.edu

Shayla Diaz | ext 6177
shayla.diaz@purchase.edu

More Store
Joseph Smeraglino | ext 4498
joseph.smeraglino@purchase.edu

Purchase Bookstore
Tiffany Charles | ext 6970
tiffany.charles@purchase.edu


mailto:dennis.craig@purchase.edu
mailto:judy.nolan@purchase.edu
mailto:daniel.sanchez@purchase.edu
mailto:patrick.savolskis@purchase.edu
mailto:gigi.alaimo@purchase.edu
mailto:danielle.buldo@purchase.edu
mailto:geoffrey.weiss@purchase.edu
mailto:james.quinlan@purchase.edu
https://new.dineoncampus.com/purchase/staff
mailto:daniel.kilkelly@purchase.edu
mailto:jorry.dorelian@pp2f.org
mailto:joseph.smeraglino@purchase.edu
mailto:christine.onderdonk@purchase.edu
mailto:leandro.fortyz@purchase.edu
mailto:christine.onderdonk@purchase.edu
mailto:shayla.diaz@purchase.edu
mailto:joseph.smeraglino@purchase.edu
mailto:tiffany.charles@purchase.edu

